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Parry Archer, sparmkr. r. 19 Rincon PI.

Parry Charles, carpetlayer, r. 1511^ Mar-
ket

Parry Charles, shoemkr. r. 429 Minna
Parry Harvey, nurse, r. 1222 Bush
Parry Hattie Miss, teacher music, r. 1222

Bush
Parry Henry, lab. r. 704% Mission
Parry Isaac, tinsmith, r. 810 Powell
Parry John, mach. r. 19 Rincon PI.

PARRY JOHN S., cigars, 56, 3d arid Fire
Commissioner, r. 620 Folsom

Parry John W., hoseman Engine 31, r. 1060
Pacific

Parry Mary P., widow, r. 711 Grove
Parry Richard, lab. U. I. Wks. r. 167 Te-

hama
Parry S. Williard, asst. treas. Grand Op-

era House
Parry Thomas, carp. r. 136, 5th
Parsch Frank, cementwkr. r. 708 Point

Lobos Av.
Parslow George W., cable splicer, r. 215b

Guerrero
Parsman Frank J., warehouseman, r. 723

Brannan
Parsman Harry E., r. 723 Brannan
Parsman John, tinner, r. 723 Brannan
Parson Frankie Miss, r. 93 Federal
Parsonage Henry^ broommkr. r. 3103, 17th
Parsons A., teamster Sturdevant & Co.
Parsons Andrew Rev., pastor First New

Jerusalem Church (Swedenborgian) r.

1626 O'Farrell
Parsons Andrew A., gasfitter Gas Con-

sumers' Assn. r. 18. 14th
Parsons Arthur C, salesman Goldberg,

Bowen & Co. r. Oakland
Parsons Charles B., engr. str. San Jose, r.

841, 13th
Parsons Charles J. S., ladies' tailor, r. 21

Wildey Av.
Parsons Charles L. (Sanborn & Co.) zol

King
Parsons Charles R., conductor Geary St.

RR. r. 223 Clement
Parsons Christine, wiaow r. 1255 Ellis
Parsons E. B. Mrs., dressmaking, 32 El-

gin Park
Parsons Edmund, r. 4331, 23d
Parsons Edward, dep. pound keeper, r.

2514, 16th
Parsons Edward, horse breaker, r. 32 El-

gin Park
Parsons Edward A., gasfitter, r. 1359 Ste-

venson
Parsons Edward B., agt. Westinghouse

Electric & Mfg. Co. r. 1707 Hyde
Parsons Edward D., mastermariner, r.

3139, 22d
Parsons Edward T., salesman Sherwin-

Williams Co.
Parsons Francis M., ship carp. r. 1806 Fol-

som
Parsons Fred D., foreman Judson I. Wks.

r. 2524 California
Parsons George H., blacksmith Risdon I.

Wks.
Parsons Henry, elk. r. 1410 Octavia
Parsons Henry, gripman, r. 1432 Hayes
Parsons Henry B., serviceman, r. 571 Fell
Parsons H. P., salesman Pac. Hardware

& Steel Co.
Paisons Isaac W., adv. agt. r. 729 Bay
Paisons J. Allen, r. 1839 Larkin

Parsons Jemima, widow, r. 3334, 19th
Parsons John, r. 609 Railroad Av.
Parsons John W.. carp. r. 32 Elgin Park
Parsons Josephine, widow, r. 75 Zoe
Parsons Lee, contractor, r. 18, 14th
Parsons Mary, widow, r. 18, 14th
Parsons Mary J., widow, r. 277 Jessie
Parsons Oliver S., lab. r. 32 East St. South
Parsons Peter, watchman str. City of

Peking
Parsons Reginald H., asst. mgr. Gulf Bag

Co. r. 1043 Bush
Parsons Robert F., loan teller S. F. Sav-

ings Union, r. Mill Valley
Parsons S. M., miner, r. 126 Ellis
Parsons Theodore L., r. 1707 Hyde
Parsons Theodore W., patternmkr. Alonzo

Coffin, r. 18, 14th
PARSONS THOMAS J., pres. and mgr.

Del Monte Milling Co. 104 Market, r.

1404 McAllister
Parsons Truman W., elk. Spohn-Patrick

Co., r. Oakland
Parsons Walter, watchman P. C. SS. Co.
Parsons Wilbert A., teamster, r. 9 Alice
Parsons William, r. 453 Ellis
Parsons William, bartender, r. 9391^ How-

ard
Parsons William, cabinetmkr. McCann,

Belcher & Allen, r. Larkspur
Parsons William C, mining, 330 Pine
Parsons William H., lab. r. 571 Fell
Parsson Peter, wagonmkr. 526, 6th, r. 415,

5th
Partch V. P., elk. Presidio PostofBce, r.

Oakland
Partee Fannie, widow, r. 1317 Green
Partee Pfeiffer M., porter, r. 1317 Green
Partee Samuel, hostler, r. 323, 6th
Particelli Angelo, plating wks. 620 Bry-

ant, r. 565 Bryant
Particelli Francisco, brass finisher, r. 565

Bryant
Partida Manuel, emp. Meese & Gottfried

Co. r. 11 Virginia PI.
Partington Blanche Miss, dramatic critic

Call, r. 1275 O'Farrell
Partington Edward H., with Geo. W. Cas-

well Co. r. 1275 O'Farrell
Partington Frank, barber, 61, 3d, r. 756

Geary
Partington Henry, coachman, r. 2501i^

Mission
Partington R. Langtry, director Parting-

ton School of Magazine and Newspaper
Illustration, r. Alameda

Partington Sarah, widow, r. 1275 O'Far-
rell

Partington School of Magazine and News-
paper Illustration, 424 Pine

Partinico John, teamster, r. 820a. Green
Partland E., elk. Oceanic SS. Co. r. 124

Fulton
Partland J. E., salesman Emporium, r, 124

Fulton
Partmann Herman, cabinetmkr. U. I. Wks.

r. 974 Folsom
Partmann Mary Mrs., lodgings, 974 Fol-

som
Partmann William B., bicycles, 247, 8th, r.

974 Folsom
Partridge Adelle, widow, r. 499 Vz. 4t.h

Partridge Ambrose, foreman Payne's Bolt
Wks. r. Oakland

Partridge C. A., foreman Payne's Bolt
Wks. r. Oakland

Partridge Charles A., elk. Q. M. Dept. U.
S. A., r. 1924 Broderick

Partridge Clara M., widow, r. 736 Shot-
well

Partridge Edward B., r. 899 Pine
Partridge Edward B. Jr., electrician, r. 899

Pine
Partridge Francis F., bookkeeper John

Partridge, r. Menlo Park
Partridge George (George Partridge &

Co.) r. 3142, 21st
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